

COUNTIE(S): KNOX

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 012971.00

COMPLETION DATE : 07/30/10

=====

PROJECT(S): STP-1297(100)X
STP-1297(200)X

LOCATION(S): THOMASTON, RAIL/HIGHWAY CROSSING SIGNAL IMPROVEMENTS OF TRANSPORTATION
THOMASTON, RAIL/HIGHWAY CROSSING SIGNAL IMPROVEMENTS

A TRUE COPY : _____

TITLE : _____

ATTEST : _____

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION : THOMASTON, RAIL/HIGHWAY CROSSING SIGNAL IMPROVEMENTS. WORK

NOTARY PUBLIC

RANK	VENDOR NO./NAME	TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	004070 RAIL SIGNAL SYSTEMS LLC	\$ 238,500.00	100.0000%
2	004071 KORAIL CONSTRUCTION SERVICES	\$ 244,300.00	102.4319%
3	002304 HAGAR ENTERPRISES, INC.	\$ 261,365.71	109.5873%
4	000876 MAINE TRACK MAINTENANCE INC.	\$ 303,480.00	127.2453%

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) 004070 RAIL SIGNAL SYSTEMS LLC		(2) 004071 KORAIL CONSTRUCTION SERVICES		(3) 002304 HAGAR ENTERPRISES, INC.	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 PROJECT ITEMS							
0010 403.208 HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 MM HMA SURFACE	10.000 T	1.00000	10.00	0.00000	0.00	400.00000	4000.00
0020 403.213 HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 MM BASE	10.000 T	1.00000	10.00	0.00000	0.00	400.00000	4000.00
0030 629.05 HAND LABOR, STRAIGHT TIME	64.000 HR	100.00000	6400.00	0.00000	0.00	40.00000	2560.00
0040 631.12 ALL PURPOSE EXCAVATOR (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	32.000 HR	150.00000	4800.00	0.00000	0.00	100.00000	3200.00
0050 631.172 TRUCK - LARGE (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	32.000 HR	150.00000	4800.00	0.00000	0.00	75.00000	2400.00
0060 648.5206 HIGHWAY GRADE CROSSING SIGNAL SYSTEM (ELLIOT ST.)	LUMP	100901.00000	100901.00	110700.00000	110700.00	111985.00000	111985.00
0070 648.5206 HIGHWAY GRADE CROSSING SIGNAL SYSTEM (GREEN ST.)	LUMP	100901.00000	100901.00	128600.00000	128600.00	94317.00000	94317.00
0080 652.312 TYPE III BARRICADE	12.000 EA	1.00000	12.00	0.00000	0.00	5.00000	60.00
0090 652.33 DRUM	20.000 EA	1.00000	20.00	0.00000	0.00	100.00000	2000.00
0100 652.34 CONE	16.000 EA	1.00000	16.00	0.00000	0.00	100.00000	1600.00

COUNTIE(S): KNOX

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 012971.00

=====

			(1) 004070		(2) 004071		(3) 002304	
			RAIL SIGNAL SYSTEMS LLC		XORAIL CONSTRUCTION SERVICES		HAGAR ENTERPRISES, INC.	
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0110 652.35	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	400.000 SF	1.00000	400.00	2.87500	1150.00	5.00000	2000.00
0120 652.36	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES	70.000 CD	1.00000	70.00	12.14280	850.00	21.53000	1507.10
0130 652.38	FLAGGER	160.000 HR	1.00000	160.00	0.00000	0.00	35.00000	5600.00
0140 659.10	MOBILIZATION	LUMP	20000.00000	20000.00	3000.00000	3000.00	26136.61000	26136.61
SECTION TOTALS			\$	238,500.00	\$	244,300.00	\$	261,365.71
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	238,500.00	\$	244,300.00	\$	261,365.71

COUNTIE(S): KNOX

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 012971.00

=====

		(4) 000876 MAINE TRACK MAINTENANCE INC.		()		()		
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 PROJECT ITEMS								
0010	403.208	10.000 T	160.00000	1600.00				
HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 MM HMA SURFACE								
0020	403.213	10.000 T	160.00000	1600.00				
HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 MM BASE								
0030	629.05	64.000 HR	35.00000	2240.00				
HAND LABOR, STRAIGHT TIME								
0040	631.12	32.000 HR	125.00000	4000.00				
ALL PURPOSE EXCAVATOR (INCLUDING OPERATOR)								
0050	631.172	32.000 HR	70.00000	2240.00				
TRUCK - LARGE (INCLUDING OPERATOR)								
0060	648.5206	LUMP	135500.00000	135500.00				
HIGHWAY GRADE CROSSING SIGNAL SYSTEM (ELLIOT ST.)								
0070	648.5206	LUMP	122000.00000	122000.00				
HIGHWAY GRADE CROSSING SIGNAL SYSTEM (GREEN ST.)								
0080	652.312	12.000 EA	200.00000	2400.00				
TYPE III BARRICADE								
0090	652.33	20.000 EA	15.00000	300.00				
DRUM								
0100	652.34	16.000 EA	15.00000	240.00				
CONE								
0110	652.35	400.000 SF	5.00000	2000.00				
CONSTRUCTION SIGNS								
0120	652.36	70.000 CD	10.00000	700.00				
MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES								
0130	652.38	160.000 HR	26.00000	4160.00				
FLAGGER								
0140	659.10	LUMP	24500.00000	24500.00				
MOBILIZATION								
SECTION TOTALS			\$	303,480.00	\$		\$	
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	303,480.00	\$	0.00	\$	

=====